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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Alvelo332
Flipstar

9.675 9.750 9.7759.450 38.650
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kristin Kobel335
Flipstar

9.750 9.675 9.6509.550 38.625
1 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Mallory Czarnecki334
Flipstar

9.625 9.425 9.5759.750 38.375
4T 11 2 6T 3 

3 

Alaina Piechocinski303
Flipstar

9.450 9.350 9.6009.800 38.200
14T 14 1 4T 4 

4 

Greta Kornmuller336
Flipstar

9.500 9.575 9.6009.075 37.750
11T 6 8T 4T 5 

5 

Kylie McDonald306
Flipstar

9.225 9.825 9.5508.875 37.475
25T 1 14 8T 6 

6 

Mady Koski302
Flipstar

9.425 9.450 9.3509.125 37.350
17T 9T 6 14 7 

7 

Giuliana Claudio363
Premier Gymnastics

9.475 9.325 9.4759.000 37.275
13 15T 10 11 8 

8 

Georgia Scoggin385
Premier Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.3258.825 37.200
9T 8 16 15 9 

9 

Lilly Velez372
MEGA

9.575 9.550 9.1258.925 37.175
7T 7 12 17T 10 

10 

Isabella Jasper366
Premier Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.5509.075 37.125
19T 20 8T 8T 11 

11 

Alex Sulzberger384
Premier Gymnastics

9.200 9.700 9.4008.700 37.000
27 3 17 13 12 

12 

Ella Pillai383
Premier Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 9.4258.375 36.850
6 9T 21 12 13 

13 

Caroline Causemaker328
VHG

9.550 8.850 9.5258.900 36.825
9T 22 13 10 14 

14 

Sydney Skalicky370
MEGA

9.700 9.125 8.9758.975 36.775
2 19 11 20 15 

15 

Juliana Kekstadt339
USGTC

9.500 8.700 9.1759.275 36.650
11T 23 5 16 16 

16 

Taylor Kahn345
USGTC

9.400 9.300 9.0258.850 36.575
19T 17 15 19 17 

17 

Sophia Cobielles342
USGTC

9.325 8.475 9.6509.100 36.550
24 26 7 2T 18 

18 

Abigail Wennerstrom377
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.375 9.250 8.9008.425 35.950
22 18 20 21T 19T

19T

Karren Jao352
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.225 9.325 8.8258.575 35.950
25T 15T 19 24 19T

19T

Lilly Karbowski338
USGTC

9.450 8.175 9.5758.625 35.825
14T 28 18 6T 21 

21 

Stella Perrone380
Premier Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.1257.450 35.625
14T 5 29 17T 22 

22 

Ana Anderson374
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 8.6258.225 35.425
28T 12T 23 25T 23 

23 

Avery Perrone379
Premier Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 8.4508.125 35.375
19T 12T 24 27 24 

24 
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Vaishnavi Bhattacharya348
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.175 8.875 8.9007.900 34.850
28T 21 26 21T 25 

25 

Archi Gandhi350
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.575 8.575 8.6257.925 34.700
7T 25 25 25T 26 

26 

Camelia Nita375
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.425 8.375 8.8507.525 34.175
17T 27 28 23 27 

27 

Savina Patel376
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.350 7.650 8.1758.300 33.475
23 29 22 28 28 

28 

Mara Ternberg318
MEGA

9.625 8.650 0.0007.800 26.075
4T 24 27 29 29 

29 
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